Feature Information

PARCEL ID:
OWNER(S):
PROPERTY ADDR:
MAILING ADDR:

LEGAL DESC:

CLASS:
LAND USE:

ACRES:

APPRAISED LAND:
AAPPRAISED BLDG:
APPRAISED TOTAL:
ASSESSED TOTAL:
TOTAL TAXES:
TAXES OWED:
DELINQUENT TAXES:
SALE DATE:

SALE PRICE:

DEED REFERENCE:
PLAT CAB/PG:
PLAT BOOK/PG:
PLAT NAME:
SURVEY RECORD:
NEIGHBORHOOD:
ZONING:

DISTRICT:
PROPERTY CARD:
PHOTO:

Property Info | Building Info | Deed Info | Permitnfo |

W | Quick Search

A02000200190000100

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF
WRIGHT STATE UNIV

725 UNIVERSITY BLVD

3640 COLONEL GLENN HWY
FAIRBORN OH 45324

7-3-36 SKYWAY PARK 8-3-31
725 UNIVERSITY BLVD
EXEMPT

670

55.4110

$1,009,090.00
$6,801,010.00
$7,810,100.00
$2,733,530.00

$0

$0.00

$0.00

N/A

$0
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By Shape

3 Features selected: 1

Parcel Search

Results

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF
Address: 725 UNIVERSITY BLVD
Parcel ID: A02000200190000100
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